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EVENT SPACES

TREE HOUSE WESTTREE HOUSE WEST
Ideal for intimate receptions or group dinners, 
the west side of the second floor provides a dedicated 
space without losing the energy & ambiance of the 
dining room. Relax in tufted leather booths and 
take in the scene. Great for large group dinner 
and provides one central area to be surrounded by 
all of your guests. The flexibility of this dining 
area allows for it to be condensed or extended.

SEATED: 36

CAMPARICAMPARI
See and be seen in this main attraction space located 
directly upon entry onto the second floor. A vintage 
Campari soda sign distinguishes the area and is 
comprised of outward-facing booths and high tops that 
provide a full view of the dining room’s landscape. 
Enjoy bar access while mingling amongst your guests 
and transform the space by rearranging or removing 
cocktail tables to expand your floor space and make 
it more intimate. 

SEATED: 45  •  RECEPTION: 60
ONE LONG TABLE: 20

APEROL CORNERAPEROL CORNER
Aperol corner provides a semi-private area with 
Chef and kitchen views. The space is perfect for 
happy hour with a few friends and co-workers or 
dinner for 14-18.

SEATED: 10  •  RECEPTION: 18

TREE HOUSE WEST + CAMPARITREE HOUSE WEST + CAMPARI  SEATED: 75  •  RECEPTION: 100
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FULL SECOND FLOOR DINING ROOMFULL SECOND FLOOR DINING ROOM
The second floor dining room gives the energy of 
Bar Siena, combined with a more private setting 
for corporate or social gatherings. Dominating the 
center of the space is a sweeping iconic metal tree 
sculpture, illuminated by hundreds of LED lights. 
Sleek booths alternate with large windows overlooking 
Randolph Street and the Chicago skyline, while a 
private bar and multiple TVs ensure your guests have 
everything that they need. The Tree House boasts the 
perfect canvas for a stationed style event while the 
organic flow will have your guests moving around the 
whole space.

SEATED: 120  •  RECEPTION: 150

EVENT SPACES

RANDOLPH STREET WINDOWSRANDOLPH STREET WINDOWS
Ideal for intimate receptions or group dinners 
along the windows. This is located on our second 
floor with hightop tables. 

RECEPTION: 35

FULL VENUEFULL VENUE  SEATED: 180 •  RECEPTION: 300

RANDOLPH & GREEN STREET PATIORANDOLPH & GREEN STREET PATIO
Experience Chicago’s vibrant summer on our inviting patio—ideal for both intimate dinners and 
lively receptions. This dedicated outdoor space combines comfort, style, and flexibility to suit 
any type of gathering.

SEATED: 20 | RECEPTION: 20–60
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RECEPTION STYLE

ANTIPASTI 
priced per piece •  24 piece minimum 

TRUFFLE RISOTTO ARANCINI  	 6.99 TRUFFLE RISOTTO ARANCINI  	 6.99 
parmesan

BRUSCHETTA BITES	 4.99BRUSCHETTA BITES	 4.99
seasonal  (gf)

CRUDITE & HUMMUS CUPS  CRUDITE & HUMMUS CUPS  (veg)	 4.99	 4.99

PARMESAN POTATO SKINS 	 4.99 PARMESAN POTATO SKINS 	 4.99 
truffle garlic aioli  (veg)

FRIED MUSHROOM	 4.99FRIED MUSHROOM	 4.99
truffle garlic aioli (veg)

MINI BURRATA BITES 	 6.99 MINI BURRATA BITES 	 6.99 
spicy apricot mostarda, candied pistachio, 
sea salt, mini polenta bread (veg)

MINI CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICHMINI CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	 6.99	 6.99
*Can be made as a bite without the bun  
housemade mozzarella, parmesan, roasted tomato sauce

MINI BURGER 	 6.99 MINI BURGER 	 6.99 
sharp american cheese, shaved red onion, 
dijonaise, pickle, bomboloni bun

MINI CAPRESE SKEWERS MINI CAPRESE SKEWERS (veg, gf)	 4.994.99

TALEGGIO FOCACCIA BITES 	 3.99TALEGGIO FOCACCIA BITES 	 3.99
stracchino, arugula, truffle honey, sea salt (veg)

MINI ROASTED MEATBALLSMINI ROASTED MEATBALLS 	 5.995.99
ricotta

MINI GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDERS 	 6.99MINI GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDERS 	 6.99
marinated bufala mozzarella, arugula, shaved red onion, herb mayo, brioche

SEASONAL FRESH FISH SLIDERSSEASONAL FRESH FISH SLIDERS 	 7.997.99

DISPLAYS
displayed or served family style  

small platter serves 12 • large platter serves 45

CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE  CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE  (veg, gf) 	 	 SMALL 89.99 • LARGE 224.99SMALL 89.99 • LARGE 224.99  

CRUDITE & HUMMUSCRUDITE & HUMMUS  (veg, gf) 		 SMALL 89.99 • LARGE 224.99SMALL 89.99 • LARGE 224.99  

SEAFOOD TOWER 	SEAFOOD TOWER 	 SMALL 299.99 • LARGE 749.99SMALL 299.99 • LARGE 749.99
west coast oysters, shrimp  (gf) 	

PREMIUM SEAFOOD TOWER 	PREMIUM SEAFOOD TOWER 	 SMALL 599.99 • LARGE 1,499.99SMALL 599.99 • LARGE 1,499.99
west coast oysters, shrimp, crab, lobster  (gf)

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER  SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER  (vegan,gf)		 SMALL 74.99 • LARGE 149.99SMALL 74.99 • LARGE 149.99
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PIZZAPIZZA 
priced per pizza •  cut into 16 pieces

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM  24TRUFFLE MUSHROOM  24.99.99
garlic cream, roasted wild mushrooms, mozzarella, white truff le oil (veg)

BURNT PEPPERONIBURNT PEPPERONI*  24  24.99.99
spicy tomato sauce, mozzarella, red chiles

BUFALA MARGHERITA 21BUFALA MARGHERITA 21.99.99
tomato sauce, mozzarella (veg) 

SEASONAL PIZZA  MP SEASONAL PIZZA  MP 
ask your event manager for details

SALAD SALAD 
*gluten free & vegan options available upon request

CAESAR  7CAESAR  7.99.99
romaine, garlic breadcrumbs, parmesan cheese 

BAR SIENA CHOP 10BAR SIENA CHOP 10.99.99
salami, provolone, roasted red peppers, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, radish,
pepperoncini, artichokes, parmesan bread crumbs, mustard vinaigrette

SEASONAL SALADSEASONAL SALAD   MP   MP
ask your event manager for details                     

PASTAPASTA
GNOCCHI  13GNOCCHI  13.99.99
prosciutto sausage, rapini, parmesan, chili fl akes 

RIGATONI ALLA VODKA  11RIGATONI ALLA VODKA  11.99.99
whipped burrata, garlic bread crumbs 

POMODOROPOMODORO 11 11.99.99

CACIO E PEPECACIO E PEPE 13 13.99.99
pecorino, black pepper, belper knolle cheese

CARNECARNE
ROASTED CHICKEN ROASTED CHICKEN (gf)  2121.99.99 

BROILED KING SALMON BROILED KING SALMON (gf)  23.99.99

NEW YORK STRIP STEAKNEW YORK STRIP STEAK (gf)  34.99.99

BEEF TENDERLOIN BEEF TENDERLOIN (gf)  3232.99.99

RECEPTION STYLE

  23
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MINI BOMBOLONIMINI BOMBOLONI** 	 3 	 3.99.99
assorted dipping sauces 

TIRAMISU CUP 	 3TIRAMISU CUP 	 3.99.99  

GELATO CUPGELATO CUP 	 2	 2.99.99  
assorted flavors  (GF)

ASSORTED COOKIESASSORTED COOKIES** 	 3.99 	 3.99

**MAKE IT A TO-GO TREAT!MAKE IT A TO-GO TREAT!
bombos & cookies

DOLCEDOLCE
price per piece • 24 piece minimum

GELATO SUNDAE STATION GELATO SUNDAE STATION 
2 flavors + 3 toppings (sprinkles, mini chocolate chips & whip cream) • $8.99

extra toppings $1 per person per topping 

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE BAR CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE BAR 
whipped cream & mini chocolate chips $7.99 

make it HOTTER additional toppings $1 per person per topping 
add waffle bowls $2 per person 

COFFEE DISPLAY $4.99COFFEE DISPLAY $4.99
almond or oat milk add $1 per person

SWEET ENHANCEMENTS
price per person • minimum 20 guests

SIDESSIDES
BRUSSELS SPROUTS 	 8BRUSSELS SPROUTS 	 8.99.99
pancetta vinaigrette, parmesan, aleppo chili  (gf)

CRISPY GARLIC POTATOESCRISPY GARLIC POTATOES 	 8	 8.99.99
lemon garlic aioli (veg)

PARMESAN FRIES  PARMESAN FRIES  (veg,gf)	 8	 8.99.99

CHEF’S CHOICE OF SEASONAL VEGETABLE	 8CHEF’S CHOICE OF SEASONAL VEGETABLE	 8.99.99

RECEPTION STYLE
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PRIMO
$69.99

available family style or buffet

ANTIPASTI ANTIPASTI 
CHOICE OF 2 

roasted meatballs • parmesan potato skins
burrata • taleggio focaccia

SALADSALAD
CHOICE OF 1 

caesar • bar siena chop

PASTAPASTA
CHOICE OF 2

pomodoro • gnocchi • rigatoni

cacio e pepe

DESSERT DESSERT 
CHOICE OF 1 

bomboloni • tiramisu • assorted gelato

DINNER

SECONDO 
$79.99 

available family style or buffet

ANTIPASTI ANTIPASTI 
CHOICE OF 2 

roasted meatballs • parmesan potato skins
burrata • taleggio focaccia

seasonal antipasti 

SALADSALAD
CHOICE OF 1 

caesar • bar siena chop

PIZZA PIZZA 
CHOICE OF 1 

truff le mushroom • burnt pepperoni
bufala margherita

PASTAPASTA
CHOICE OF 2

gnocchi • pomodoro
rigatoni • cacio e pepe

DESSERT DESSERT 
CHOICE OF 1

bomboloni • tiramisu • assorted gelato

TERZO
$94.99 

available family style or buffet

ANTIPASTI ANTIPASTI 
HOST PRE-SELECTS 2

bruschetta • parmesan potato skins

arancini • focaccia • burrata 

 roasted meatballs • crispy calamari

SALADSALAD
HOST PRE-SELECTS 1 

caesar • siena chop

PASTAPASTA
HOST PRE-SELECTS 2 

pomodoro • gnocchi • rigatoni

cacio e pepe

ENTRÉEENTRÉE
HOST PRE-SELECTS 2

*CHOICE OF ENTRÉE AVAILABLE FOR GROUPS UP TO 20 

roasted chicken diavolo • roasted salmon

fl at iron steak • chicken parmesan

ribeye (+$20 per person)

SIDESIDE

HOST PRE-SELECTS 1

parmesan fries

glazed brussels sprouts

crispy garlic potatoes  • broccolini

DESSERTDESSERT
CHOICE OF 2 

bomboloni • tiramisu • cheesecake

assorted gelato 
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LUNCH & BRUNCH

LUNCH
$34.99 per person

available family style or buff et

SALADSALAD
CHOICE OF 1

caesar

bar siena chop

ENTRÉEENTRÉE
CHOICE OF 3

*CHOICE OF ENTRÉE AVAILABLE FOR
GROUPS UP TO 20

chicken parmesan sandwich

gnocchi

bomboburger

grilled chicken sandwich

spicy chicken sandwich

rigatoni

BRUNCH
available saturday & sunday 

$39.99 per person
available family style or buff et

additional $5 per person to include juice

STARTER STARTER 
HOST PRE-SELECTS 2

fresh fruit

cinnamon roll

bomboloni

breakfast pizza

MAIN MAIN 
HOST PRE-SELECTS 2 

lemon ricotta pancakes

bombo breakfast sandwich

waff les

cheddar scrambled eggs

SIDESSIDES
HOST PRE-SELECTS 2 

cherry smoked bacon 

fresh fruit 

parmesan sticky potatoes

pork sausage

chicken sausage



Shop florals, balloons & backdrops
beautifully curated for celebrations at Bar Sienna.

Celebrate Effortlessly

x

Enjoy a 10% discount with promo BARSIENA-OO10

SCAN & SHOP

https://paris312.com/pages/
bar-siena-old-orchard
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OUR AFFILIATE VENUES

CONTACTCONTACT
events@barsiena.comevents@barsiena.com


